2009-2010 CONTRACT INFORMATION

EMPLOYEE NAME

CERTIFIED STAFF

Barksdale, Lesa
Blum, Amanda
Booth, Nila
Brown, Jeanette

Bullington, Lana

Campbell, Cynthia

Cimino, Lisa
Clark, Linda
Curtis, Carla
Davis, Sam
Dunlap, D’Lorah
Edwards, Tina
Fitzpatrick, Kim

Flud, Shane

JOB TITLE

Special Education Supervisor
Special Needs Teacher
Speech Pathologist

Speech Pathologist

E.C. Special Education Coordinator

Special Needs Teacher
Special Needs Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher
Special Education Supervisor
Science Specialist

Speech Pathologist

Special Needs Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

Math Specialist

DEGREE

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

BA

MSE

MSE

BSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

BA

BA

MSE

YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE

17

19

14

16

20

18

12

19

11

CONTRACT
DAYS

240

190

190

190

240

190

190

190

240

240

190

76

190

240

SALARY

$66,284.00
$38,294.00
$48,109.00
$46,498.00
$62,684.00
$44,794.00
$38,794.00
$32,600.00
$66,284.00
$60,462.00
$48,109.00
$13,220.00
$34,400.00

$60,462.00



Fowler, Kimberly
Grace, Andrea
Hagemann, Robbie
Hendon, Amy

Holt, Sandra
Howie, Merica
Johnson, Sandra
Keith, Judy

Kelly, Vanessa
Killian, Mary
Lambe, Cindy
Leslie, Reagan
Massengale, Ashley
Lovelace, Mindy
McKee, Stacey
Moenning, Jodi

Nance, Richard

Teacher Center Coordinator
Special Needs Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher
Speech Pathologist

Literacy Specialist
Gifted/Talented Coordinator
Special Needs Teacher
Speech Pathologist

Speech Pathologist

ABC & Hippy Preschool Coordinator
Speech Pathologist

ABC Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

Director

PHD

BA

MSE

BA

MSE

MED

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

BA

BA

BA

BSE, MSE

19

34

14

10

23

20

18

14

24

32

240

190

190

190

190

240

184

152

152

190

240

76

190

190

190

190

240

$74,355.00
$33,500.00
$44,794.00
$33,950.00
$46,498.00
$60,462.00
$60,462.00
$35,835.20
$37,305.60
$46,498.00
$64,484.00
$17,095.60
$37,294.00
$33,050.00
$33,950.00
$33,500.00

$97,500.00



Nickell, Ladonna
Reed, Deanna
Rogers, Lesa

Saul, Amanda
Stockton, Kevin
Taylor, Shannon
Tilton, Cassie
Trivitt, Sarah
Wall, Debbie
Weber, Kim
Williams, Diona
Wise, Elizabeth
Young, Amelia
Young, Peggy
CLASSIFIED STAFF
Alger-Saksa, Linda

Badley, Anita

ABC Preschool Teacher
Special Needs Teacher
Special Education Supervisor
Asst. Speech Pathology
Speech Pathologist
ABC Preschool Teacher
ABC Preschool Teacher
ABC Preschool Teacher
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
ABC Preschool Teacher
Asst. Speech Pathology
Literacy Specialist

ABC Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

MSE

MSE

MSE

BA

MSE

MSE

BSE

BA

MSE

MSE

MSE

BA

MSE

BA

BA

24

15

35

190

95

240

190

190

190

190

190

152

152

190

190

240

190

190

190

$39,794.00
$20,397.00
$62,684.00
$32,600.00
$41,665.00
$33,500.00
$32,600.00
$33,950.00
$38,487.20
$37,628.00
$36,294.00
$34,850.00
$60,462.00

$32,150.00

$24,466.00

$12,650.00



Bagby, Sheila
Blevins, Jackie
Braden, Ashley
Bryant, Jo
Bunting, Amanda
Burks, Dixie
Burch, Kerry
Campbell, Lora
Carney, Rebecca
Cline, Nathan
Clonts, Stephanie
Condery, Tammie
Dean, Tonya
Delozier, Darleen
Dickard, Dana
Fozzard, Joyce

Fultz, Shelly

HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Administrative Secretary

ABC Paraprofessional

ABC Paraprofessional

Assistant HIPPY Coordinator
HIPPY Home Visitor

HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Technology Coordinator

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Admin. Secretary

HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

CDA

Assoc

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

14

10

15

10

12

12

190

190

240

190

190

240

190

190

190

240

190

190

190

190

240

190

190

$17,833.00
$19,287.00
$22,428.00
$17,833.00
$15,833.00
$27,713.00
$15,833.00
$17,833.00
$16,083.00

$50,627.00

$10.25 p/hour

$16,583.00
$17,583.00
$17,833.00
$23,403.00
$17,833.00

$16,083.00



Guhr, Joan

Hagood, Barbara
Johnson, Elizabeth
Keymer, Sheila
Keys, Homer

King, Karen

Lee, Donnie

Lee, Terina
McCracken, Colleen

McEntire, Ben
$20,117.00

McPherson, Tamatha
Middleton, Sarah
Morris, Susan
Murray, Amber

Nix, June

Norton, Christy

Payne, Cheri

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Assistant Copy Manager
Receptionist/Secretary
Distance Learning Coordinator
ABC Admin. Secretary
Preschool Paraprofessional

Level One Copy Technician

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
HIPPY Home Visitor

Business Manager

Preschool Paraprofessional

Assoc.

CDA

CDA

Assoc.

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

Assoc.

CDA

15

20

10

15

13

190

190

190

190

240

240

240

200

190

190

190

190

190

190

240

190

240

$19,037.00
$17,833.00
$16,333.00
$19,287.00
$23,947.00
$23,403.00
$50,627.00
$19,502.50

$16,333.00

$16,833.00
$16,083.00

$16,583.00

$10.25 p/hour

$19,537.00
$36,433.00

$17,333.00



Payne, LaRue
Plumlee, Audrey
Ragsdale, Amy
Pruitt, Kayla
Rainbolt, Tiffany
Randall, Bobbie
Rhodes, Barbara
Reed, Billie
Richardson, Charity
Ricketts, Cindy
Rine, Tracy
Rylee, Bethany
Roberts, Carla
Smith, Trena
Sooter, Alecia
Sooter, Stephen

Tibbets, Christy

Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
HIPPY Home Visitor

Custodian

ABC Preschool Para professional

Early Childhood Admin. Secretary

Work Force Education Coordinator

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

HIPPY Home Visitor

Special Education Admin. Secretary

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Assistant Business Manager
Level One Copy Technician

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

Assoc.

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

Assoc.

CDA

CDA

CDA

17

190

190

190

190

240

190

240

240

190

190

240

190

190

190

240

240

190

$19,537.00
$16,333.00
$10.58 p/hour
$17,083.00
$7.95 p/hour
$17,083.00
$23,403.00
$44,260.00
$16,083.00
$19,537.00
$23,403.00
$8.32 p/hour
$16,833.00
$8.52 p/hour
$24,962.00
$20,117.00

$16,083.00



Tillery, Jamie
Troillett, Traci
Tucker, Sheila
Usrey, Christina
Voss, Ladonna
Watkins, Amber
Walker, Kimberly

Whitney, Debbie

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

Assoc.

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

Assoc.

CDA

CDA

190

190

190

190

190

114

190

190

$17,037.00
$15,833.00
$16,333.00
$8.32 p/hour
$10.58 p/hour
$10,222.20
$16,583.00

$15,583.00



